
Gävleborg!2011"09"16!

!

Klass!:!ÖKL!

Domare:!Anita!Norrblom!

1,!Tale!Ginny!Weasly,!Lab,!Roland!Jonsson,!Hudiksvall!

2,!Queen!Samba!Secret!Congratulations,!Flat,!Zandra!Östlin,!Njutånger!

2,!Straight!Flush!Zpeed,!Flat,!Ida!Ström,!Harmånger!

2,!Seasprite!Zigge,!Lab,!Eva!Carlsson,!Ljusdal!

3,!Wisecrack's!Pascali,!Flat,!Carina!Hansson,!Vallsta!

3,!Seasprite!Zebb,!Lab,!Agneta!Krutzen,!Delsbo!

0,!Decorous!Quality!Quail,!Flat,!Lena!Norman!Olsson,!Järvsö!

0,!SEUCh!SEVCh!Sävikens!Bumblebee!af!Nema,!Tollare,!Chatrin!Molin,!Hudiksvall!
!



Gävleborg!2011"09"17!
!

Klass:!NKL!
Domare:!Mats!Närling!
1,!Decourous!Dandy!Duck,!Flat,!Veronica!Larsson,!Järvsö!
1,!Djurbergas!Dikes!Dipper,!Lab,!Ingrid!Eriksson,!By!Kyrkby!
1,!Guldhyttans!Första!Etta,!Golden,!Helena!Öberg,!Iggesund!
1,!Peruddens!Estanzia,!Golden,!Sandy!Overton,!Delsbo!
2,!SVCh!NVCh!FinVCh!Nord!VCh!Memarkens!Sarah,!Golden,!Lars!Brungs,!Bollnäs!
3,!Tale!Galatea!MerryThought,!Lab,!Anders!o!Elisa!Hallgren,!Njurunda!
3,!Darogas!Masterpiece!Pablo,!lab,!Cecilia!Thorin,!Edsvalla!
3,!Lustans!Elite!Sprite,!Flat,!Kia!Dahlström,!Sundsvall!
3,!Witch"Hunt #s!Focus!For!Marlene,!Flat,!Marlene!Westling,!Härnösand!
0,!Queen!Samba!Secret!Mist,!Flat,!Pia!Stålberg,!Brunflo!
0,!Red!Mountai$s!Allyson!Felix,!Flat,!Lena"Karin!Bohlin,!Ljusdal!
0,!Red!Mountai$s!Give!Me!Five,!Flat,!Morgan!Bohlin,!Ljusdal!
0,!Let's!Swing!Proud!Mary,!Lab,!Kajsa!Hörberg!Blom,!Gävle!
0,!Conovers!Just!in!Time,!Lab,!Lina!Torstensson,!Gävle!
0,!Gyllene!Hordens!Bugg,!Golden,!Ann!Kristin"Lindberg,"Alunda!
0,!Doubleuse!Tellus,!Golden,!Mona!Westerlund,!Erikslund!
0,!Rockdoves!Red!Hot!Chilli,!Lab,!Roger!Skoglund,!Borlänge!
!

!

Klass:!ÖKL!
Domare:!Anita!Norrblom!

1,!Andvikens!Mrs!Robbinson,!Lab,!Berit!Karlsson,!Rönninge!
1,!Rockdoves!Red!Vanilla!Sky,!Lab,!Anders!Jönsson,!Östersund!
2,!Reedsweepers!Run!to!the!Hills,!Lab,!Petronella!Lindmark,!Bollnäs!
2,!Gyllene!Hordens!Zimson,!Golden,!Agneta!Fondén,!Bollnäs!
2,!Lustans!Lucky!Wish,!Flat,!Thomas!o!Karin!Holmgren,!Söråker!
2,!Moormans!Keeper!Hill,!Lab,!Björn!Forsgren,!Axmar!
2,!Älvgårdens!Petite!Ruche,!Lab,!Ann"Katrine!Björnstjerna,!Sparreholm!

2,!Sort!Guld!Estrela!Amadora,!Flat,!Monica!Olofsson,!Nyköping!
3,!Glen!Louch!Dale,!Lab,!Ulla!Nordin,!Ullånger!
3,!Djurbergas!Lealholm!Moor,!Lab,!Karin!Rask!o!Conny!Persson,!Sundsvall!
0,!Conover's!Arraks!Pearl!Of!Passion,!Lab,!Lotta!Holmgren!/!Reine!Hansson,!G"Hammarby!
0,!Höghedens!Qvittra,!Golden,!Anette!Lövgren,!Östavall!
! !



Gävleborg!2011"09"17!
!

Klass:!EKL!
Domare:!Sune!Nilsson!
1,!Seasprite!Taste!of!Ako,!Lab,!Ulrica!Brorén,!Arbrå!
1,!Djurbergas!Levisham!Moor,!Lab,!Marith!Hemmingsson,!Gällö!
1,!Lustans!Light!Misty,!Flat,!Håkan!Jernkrok,!Bollnäs!
2,!Bävermarkens!Oboe,Lab,!Ekl,!Kerstin!Björklund,!Ånge!
2,!Waternuts!Sweet!Science,!Flat,!Helena!Närling,!Kungsör!
2,!Masterkey´s!Cal!Full!Monty!Ale,!Lab,!Malin!o!Alf!Nordlund,!Alfta!
2,!SE!UCH!Lustans!Slight!Dizzel,!Flat,!Thomas!o!Karin!Holmgren,!Söråker!
2,!Duckstream!Nian's!Brimina,!Lab,!Kristina!Jonsson,!Söderhamn!
3,!Viltvårdarns!Korall,!Lab,!Eva!Törnqvist,!Bispgården!
3,!Streamlight´s!Cayo!Ice,!Lab,!Lena!Hildingsson,!Erikslund!
3,!Lisabackens!Fia"Fikon,!Golden,!Marit!Hedström,!Delsbo!
0,!Viltvårdarns!Flinga,!Lab,!Lars!Wallström,!Färila!



Gävleborg,!2011"09"18!
!

Klass:!NKL!
Domare:!Sune!Nilsson!
1,!Darogas!Masterpiece!Pablo,!Lab,!Cecilia!Thorin,!Edsvalla!
1,!Djurbergas!Dikes!Dipper,!Lab,!Ingrid!Eriksson,!By!Kyrkby!
1,!Lustans!Double!Devane,!Flat,!Ingela!Olsson,!Delsbo!
1,!Lustans!New!Future,!Flat,!Lisa!Holmer,!Ramvik!
2,!Doubleuse!Tellus,!Golden,!Mona!Westerlund,!Erikslund!
3,!Conover´s!Will!Comply!With!Style,!Flat,!Frida!Lundgren,!Gävle!
3,!Darogas!Xtrem!Magic,!Lab,!Gunilla!Jonsson,!Hudiksvall!
3,!Tale!Galatea!MerryThought,!Lab,!Anders!o!Elisa!Hallgren,!Njurunda!
3,!Decourous!Dandy!Duck,!Flat,!Veronica!Larsson,!Järvsö!
3,!SVCh!NVCh!FinVCh!Nord!VCh!Memarkens!Sarah,!Golden,!Lars!Brungs,!Bollnäs!
0,!Lustans!Elite!Sprite!S27197/2006,!Flat,!Kia!Dahlström,!Sundsvall!
0,!Red!Mountai"s!Allyson!Felix,!Flat,!Lena#Karin!Bohlin,!Ljusdal!
0,!Queen!Samba!Secret!Mist,!Flat,!Pia!Stålberg,!Brunflo!
0,!Let's!Swing!Proud!Mary,!Lab,!Kajsa!Hörberg!Blom,!Gävle!
0,!Sort!Guld!Love!Actually,!Flat,!Monica!Olofsson,!Nyköping!
0,!Viltfinnarens!Påhittiga#Penny,!Golden,!Agneta!Fonden,!Bollnäs!
0,!Gyllene!Hordens!Bugg,!Golden,!Ann#Kristin!Lindberg,!Alunda!
!

Klass:!ÖKL!
Domare:!Mats!Närling!
1,!Gyllene!Hordens!Zimson,!Golden,!Agneta!Fondén,!Bollnäs!
2,!Djurbergas!Lealholm!Moor,!Lab,!Karin!Rask!o!Conny!Persson,!Sundsvall!
3,!Conover's!Arraks!Pearl!Of!Passion!Lotta!Holmgren!/!Reine!Hansson,!G#Hammarby!
3,!Seasprite!Zwea,!Lab,!Emma!Lofterud,!Järvsö!
3,!Sort!Guld!Estrela!Amadora,!Flat,!Monica!Olofsson,!Nyköping!
0,!Reedsweepers!Run!to!the!Hil$s,!Lab,!Petronella!Lindmark,!Bollnäs!
0,!Glen!Louch!Dale,!Lab,!Ulla!Nordin,!Ullånger!
0,!Moormans!Keeper!Hill,!Lab,!Björn!Forsgren,!Axmar!
0,!Älvgårdens!Petite!Ruche,!Lab,!Ann#Katrine!Björnstjerna,!Sparreholm!

0,!Lustans!Lucky!Wish,!Flat,!Thomas!o!Karin!Holmgren,!Söråker!
0,!Höghedens!Qvittra,!Golden,!Anette!Lövgren,!Östavall!
0,!Andvikens!Mrs!Robbinson,!Lab,!Berit!Karlsson,!Rönninge!
! !



Gävleborg,!2011"09"18!
!

Klass:!EKL!
Domare:!Anita!Norrblom!

1,!Bävermarkens!Oboe,!Lab,!Kerstin!Björklund,!Ånge!
1,!Seasprite!Taste!of!Ako,!Lab,!Ulrica!Brorén,!Arbrå!
1,!Masterkey´s!Cal!Full!Monty!Ale,!Lab,!Malin!o!Alf!Nordlund,!Alfta!
2,!Djurbergas!Levisham!Moor,!Lab,!Marith!Hemmingsson,!Gällö!
2,!Viltvårdarns!Korall,!Lab,!Eva!Törnqvist,!Bispgården!
2,!Waternuts!Sweet!Science,!Flat,!Helena!Närling,!Kungsör!
2,!Lustans!Light!Misty,!Flat,!Håkan!Jernkrok,!Bollnäs!
3,!Seasprite!Taste!of!Magda,!Lab,!Monika!Ekh,!Färila!
3,!SE!UCH!Lustans!Slight!Dizzel,!Flat,!Thomas!o!Karin!Holmgren,!Söråker!
3,!Streamlight´s!Cayo!Ice,!Lab,!Lena!Hildingsson,!Erikslund!
0,!Lisabackens!Fia#Fikon,!Golden,!Marit!Hedström,!Delsbo!
0,!Duckstream!Nian's!Brimina,!Lab,!Kristina!Jonsson,!Söderhamn!
!

Reservation för ev. skrivfel och liknande.


